4/29/2013

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales
2 $24.00

4 $22.50

6 $7.00

$53.50

$53.50

Winners

$13.00
$3.75
$2.00

$18.75

$18.75

MC

Hald
$11.00
$18.75

$5.00

$34.75

$34.75

Per centOfSales

44.86
42.06
13.08

100.00

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.78
0.78
0.73

WeightedAve
0.35
0.33
0.10

0.78



